8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD
April 1, 2014

AGENDA

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Minutes: March 18, 2014 — Regular Meeting
Amendments to agenda, if any

Approve agenda

Committee Reports

Beyond the Yellow Ribbon Signage
Bill Watson, County Attorney
Dan Meyer, VSO — Update

Vicki Grimli, Ortonville/Graceville Libraries — Proclamation for National
Library Week

Michelle Knutson, County Auditor

1. Authorize Payment of Bills

2. Workforce Investment Act Joint Powers Agreement
3. Miscellaneous

John Haukos, Sheriff — 2014 Boat & Water Grant
Property Committee — Courthouse Repairs

Adjourn



