BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD

April 1, 2014

AGENDA

8:30	Call to order Pledge of Allegiance Approve Minutes: March 18, 2014 – Regular Meeting Amendments to agenda, if any Approve agenda Committee Reports Beyond the Yellow Ribbon Signage
8:45	Bill Watson, County Attorney
0.40	Bill Watson, County Attorney
9:00	Dan Meyer, VSO – Update
9:15	Vicki Grimli, Ortonville/Graceville Libraries – Proclamation for National Library Week
	Michelle Knutson, County Auditor 1. Authorize Payment of Bills 2. Workforce Investment Act Joint Powers Agreement 3. Miscellaneous
9:30	John Haukos, Sheriff – 2014 Boat & Water Grant
	Property Committee – Courthouse Repairs
	Adjourn